XIX COPA DEL PACIFICO ECU 2025 - 02/07,/2025 to 05/07/2025

Team
Brasil
Ecuador
Argentina
Peru

Puerto Rico
Guatemala

SALINAS, ECUADOR

Medal Count

Combined: Men + Women

Gold
11
7
6
1

Silver
18
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Bronze
10
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